:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9792506

Aug 22, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 306,015 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 433934 - 0.019000157 ETH®
49.43 USD

2 433937 - 0.068675266 ETH®
178.66 USD

3 433938 - 0.019139412 ETH®
49.79 USD

4 433939 - 0.019058266 ETH®
49.58 USD

S 433942 - 0.019130200 ETH®
49.76 USD

6 433943 - 0.019132467 ETH®
49.77 USD

7 433944 - 0.019119096 ETH®
49.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9792506
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/306015
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433934
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433937
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433939
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433943
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433944

B
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=

Validator Id

433945

433948

433949

433953

433954

433957

433958

Validator Id

553202

Amount

- 0.019032454
49.51 USD

- 0.019112047
49.72 USD

- 0.065095687
169.35 USD

- 0.019024444
49.49 USD

- 0.019125987
49.75 USD

- 0.019062330
49.59 USD

- 0.019081012
49.64 USD

- 0.019015474
49.47 USD

- 0.019104015
49.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.045921882
119.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433955
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433957
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/433958
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/553202

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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